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(SENIOR CITIZEN SEWER REFUND)

Be It Ordained by the City Council of the City of Chicago:

SECTION 1. Pursuant to Section 3-12-050 ofthe Municipal Code of Chicago, the following
persons are hereby entitled to a Fifty Dollar ($50.00) senior citizen sewer charge refund to be sent to

the premises listed below:

Carolyn M Kay
Bettye J. Mitchell
Mary M. Palanchar
Beatrice Lumpkin
Jerry Kaganove
Frances A. Dennis
Sandra G. Dunworth
Delores Murphy

801 S. Plymouth Ct. #915
3100 S. King Dr. #701

899 S. Plymouth Ct.

4800 S. Lake Park Ave. #1305
949 S. Park Terrace

848 S. Park Terrace

801 S. Plymouth Ct #702
4850 S. Lake Park Ave

60605
60616
60605
60615
60605
60605
60605
60615
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